
I OFEPA ~ ~ ~ ~ i NO .CNRC oCD AEO
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITA1IONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ISAN.I OTATI OE IPG
2. AM•NDMENTZMODOIICATION NO. S. EFFECTIVE DATM 4. REQUISTIOMUPuRCHASE RED. NO. S. PROJECT NO.Or qVpcAB.O)

NOD 2 10/29/10 NRR-11-002 I
10/28/10

S.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7.ANJ5TMW5Y CP iUm tmS) CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Valerie Whipple Nail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, ateea. cft, , 8*e vnd ZIP Code) QX) GA. AMENDMENT OF 8OuCITATiON NO.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
05. DATED (SEEITEM11)

6220 CULEBRA RD 10A. MOOIFICATION OF CONTRACrJORDER NO.
NRC-03-09-070 T004

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1

CODE D&BT007936042 PACuLyCODES X 12-21-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

F1 The above numbered solldtation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [ a] Is extended, M Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of Ot amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the soicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitatlon and this amendment and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date soledfled.

12. ACCOUINAND APPROTIJAION DATA 01Mrsz N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

MX KTHISCHANGORDERISISSUED.PURSUANTTO: (SPeCOY.•Ady) THE CHANGEMSET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADEINTHE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDOM IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AODMIBTRATIVE CHANGES (NA: -0 3 h Fpey$ 01GI .o e•p"dU date, W.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORI1Y OF FAR 43.10*b).

C. T•IS SUPPLEUENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Spedty " nf mo d fl, , &W & MUTUAL AGREEMENT OF THE PARTIES
x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor '1 Is not, r'• Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMRNTJMODIFICATION COW6.od by UCF s heian., ka ,dcltnvmal ste nwtw e h. )

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance end date from 10/31/2010 to 04/30/2011.
Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1.) The period of performance stated on the Optional Form 347 of the task order is hereby deleted and replaced with the
following: The Period of Performance is 12/21/2009 - 04/30/2011, with an option to extend through 11/30/2011.

2.) Section C of the task order, entitled 'PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE", is hereby revised to read as:

'The period of performance of this order shall be from 12/21/2009-04/30/2011, with an option to extend through 11/30/11.

3.) Section 8.0 of the Statement of Work is hereby deleted in its entirety.

EWWp F Aftu~dsdhmM aM alw=" m~ - m * astmW e9afuso FtlstB G.a ree5-~.'M~e£n~~e dS i ~ d~c

L.B. Kalmbach, K~ecutive Dii

REN EI40.0V112UEIO0TPREVIOUS EDITON NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (P1EV. 15415)
PM*SQbod by GSA.- FAR (40 CFRIl 53243

%Ml FEVE COMPLET
,NOV 2 WRIJ11W


